www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton701
1P
1P
Arktite AR circuit breaking round flange
receptacle housings for panel mounting
30A, 60A, 100A and 200A; 600 VAC/250 VDC
Weatherproof
For use with APJ and AP plugs

different electrical rating
Suffix
Ordering information:
Amperage StyleA Description
Cat. #
Receptacle Cable dia.
Cat. #
Plug
30 1 3-wire, 3-poleB AR6337 0.60 - 1.20” APJ3375
4-wire, 4-poleB AR6347 0.60 - 1.20” APJ3475
2 3-wire, 4-poleB AR6348 0.60 - 1.20” APJ3485
60 1 3-wire, 3-poleB AR6637 0.75 - 1.45” APJ6375
4-wire, 4-poleB AR6647 0.75 - 1.45” APJ6475
2 3-wire, 4-poleB AR6648 0.75 - 1.45” APJ6485
100 1 3-wire, 3-poleB AR61037 1.00 - 1.70” APJ10377
4-wire, 4-poleB AR61047 1.00 - 1.70” APJ10477
2 3-wire, 4-poleB AR61048 1.00 - 1.70” APJ10487
200
1 3-wire, 3-pole AR62031C
0.875 - 1.375” AP20355
1.875 - 2.500” AP20358
2 2-wire, 3-pole AR62032C
0.875 - 1.375” AP20365
1.875 - 2.500” AP20368
AStyle 1 – grounded through shell.  Style 2 – grounded through extra pole and shell.
BPressure connectors are standard.  Crimp/solder type terminators are optionally available for 2-, 3- and 4-pole 30A, and 3- and 4-pole 60A and 100A.  To order, add suffix ‘T’ to end of
catalog number.  For example: APJ3375-T (plug);  AR6337-T (receptacle).
C200A size is provided with clamp cover.
www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton 702
1P
1P